VAK STAIER 2005 A SEERIAJOOKSU IV ETAPP

5000 M
1 RAIVO NOMM
2 ANDI LINN
3JAAN JANES
4 EINAR KAIGAS
5KEIO KITS
6 OLAV PARIS
7 ULARI KAIS
8 TONU KARELSON
9 JAAK BERGMANN
10 ELMAR TUUKSAM
11 PAUL KOLLA
12 JAAN MATTAS
13 REIN MANNIK
14 VALDEKO ALLIKSAAR

2000 M
1 ENEL VAASNA
2TANEL ALL
3 TAIMO ALL
41IRlI TERA
SKRISTJAN TEPPER
6 RAIDO KARELSON
7PATRICK THOMSON
8 SANDRA ROOSIMAA
9 SANDER RINKEN

10.3.76
25.1.70
8.12.86
12.1.76
27.7.89
3.12.79

6.9.88
29.8.66

9.9.60
28.9.49
27.5.58
15.5.35

3.5.44
12.7.44

1985
1991
1993
1.11.93
7.1.95
2.12.94
1995
1994
1995

STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
JOOSU
STAIER
JOOSU
STAIER

STAIER
STAIER
STAIER
VILJANDI
STAIER
VILJANDI
STAIER
STAIER

KOHTUNIKUD : MARGUS VIISUT, KERSTI NOMME

Viljandi, 17.08.2005

16.35,7
16.41,5
17,05,2
17.14,5
17.28,3
18,02,9
18.40,3
19.13,8
19.49,0
19.51,0
21.57,7
23.27,5
23.33,7
27.56,4

7.29,8
8.31,0
8.33,8
8.52,4
9.00,4
9.36,4
9.343,2
9.51,6
10.26,1

M1
M 351
MJ |
Ml
PA |
M
PA I
M35 I
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M 55|
M 45|
M 701
M 60 |
M 60 Il

N I
PB |
PCI
TCI
PCII
PC Il
PC 4.
TC 1l
PC 5.



